25.4mm
6.3mm
25.4mm
6.3mm
25.4mm
6.3mm
22mm
6.3mm
MINIATURE FUSES
22 P:  1300 387 326 E:  sales@fuseco.com.au
PART NO. AMP
TDC600-2A 2A
TDC600-10A 10A
Fast acting for general applications.
BS1362 approval.
TDC600
600VAC
fast, ceramic
Fast acting for general applications8AG
125 / 250VAC
fast, glass
6.3 x 25.4mm
PART NO. AMP VOLTAGE
8AG-100MA 100mA 250V
8AG-250MA 250mA 250V
8AG-500MA 500mA 250V
8AG-1A 1A 250V
8AG-1.5A 1.5A 250V
8AG-2A 2A 250V
8AG-3A 3A 250V
8AG-4A 4A 250V
8AG-5A 5A 250V
PART NO. AMP VOLTAGE
8AG-7.5A 7.5A 125V
8AG-8A 8A 125V
8AG-10A 10A 125V
8AG-15A 15A 125V
8AG-20A 20A 125V
8AG-25A 25A 125V
8AG-30A 30A 125V
8AG-35A 35A 125V
7AG
32 / 125VAC
fast, glass
PART NO. AMP
PL-7A 7A
PL-10A 10A
PL-13A 13A
PART NO. AMP
PL-1A 1A
PL-2A 2A
PL-3A 3A
PL-5A 5A
Fast acting for general applications. Also known as ‘2AG’ outside the USA.
6.3 x 22mm
Fast acting for general applications. Known as ‘Plug Fuse’ for protection
applications in the UK. BS1362 approval.
PART NO. AMP VOLTAGE
7AG-100MA 100mA 125V
7AG-250MA 250mA 125V
7AG-500MA 500mA 125V
7AG-1A 1A 125V
7AG-1.5A 1.5A 125V
7AG-2A 2A 125V
7AG-3A 3A 125V
7AG-5A 5A 125V
PART NO. AMP VOLTAGE
7AG-7.5A 7.5A 32V
7AG-10A 10A 32V
7AG-15A 15A 32V
7AG-20A 20A 32V
7AG-25A 25A 32V
7AG-30A 30A 32V
7AG-35A 35A 32V
PL
240VAC
fast, ceramic